
 
 

 
 
Appointed Board Members 
From 01 April 2017 to 31 March 2020 
 

DRS ® 
Please click on the Register of Interests to view the declarations made by your members. 
 
Please note that if you send an email to a Board member who has a registered email address that uses either 
the WLMA or a Council’s corporate domain, your message may also be read by someone other than the 
intended recipient or made public under a Freedom of Information request.   
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Entitlement for Ipswich Borough Council = 3  
 

Photo Name / Contact Information Registered Interests 

 

Mr Bob Hall 
e: bob.hall@councillors.ipswich.gov.uk 

 
Download 

 

Mr Oliver Holmes 
e: oliver.holmes@councillors.ipswich.gov.uk  

 
Not filed 

 

Mr Philip Smart 
e: phil.smart@councillors.ipswich.gov.uk 

 
Download 

 
 
 
 
 

https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/WMA_IpswichBC.pdf
mailto:bob.hall@councillors.ipswich.gov.uk
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Hall_R.pdf
mailto:oliver.holmes@councillors.ipswich.gov.uk
mailto:phil.smart@councillors.ipswich.gov.uk
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Smart_P.pdf
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Entitlement for Mid Suffolk District Council = 3  
 

Photo Name / Contact Information Registered Interests 

 

Mr James Caston 
 e: james.caston@midsuffolk.gov.uk 

 
Download 

 

Mr John Field 
e: john.field@midsuffolk.gov.uk  

 
 

Download 
 

 

Mr Keith Welham 
 e: keith.welham@midsuffolk.gov.uk 

 
Download 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/WMA_MidSuffolkDC.pdf
mailto:james.caston@midsuffolk.gov.uk
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Caston_J.pdf
mailto:john.field@midsuffolk.gov.uk
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Field_J.pdf
mailto:keith.welham@midsuffolk.gov.uk
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Welham_K.pdf
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Entitlement for East Suffolk Council = 4 
 

Photo Name / Contact Information Registered Interests 

 

Mr Paul Ashdown 
 e: paul.ashdown@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 

 
Not Filed 

 

Mr Stuart Bird 
 e: stuart.bird@eastsuffolk.gov.uk  

 
Download 

 

Mrs Judy Cloke 
 e: judy.cloke@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 
 

Download 

 

Mr Ray Herring 
 e: ray.herring@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 
 

Download 

 
 
 
 
 

https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/WMA_EastSuffolkDC.pdf
mailto:paul.ashdown@eastsuffolk.gov.uk
mailto:stuart.bird@eastsuffolk.gov.uk
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Bird_S.pdf
mailto:judy.cloke@eastsuffolk.gov.uk
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Cloke_J.pdf
mailto:ray.herring@eastsuffolk.gov.uk
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Herring_R.pdf
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Jointly Appointed Members = 2  
 

Photo Name / Contact Information Registered Interests 

 

 

Mr Keith Patience 
e:  keith.patience@eastsuffolk.gov.uk  

 
Download 

 

Mr William Taylor 
 e: william.taylor@eastsuffolk.gov.uk 
 

Not filed 

 
 
Total = 12 Appointed Members 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
______________________________ 
Last Updated: September 2019 
 

https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/WMA_ESIDB_JointAppointments.pdf
https://www.wlma.org.uk/uploads/members/ESIDB_Patience_K.pdf
mailto:william


DRS: Rates Management

For East Suffolk Internal Drainage Board: <30>

Annual Values, as at 31/12/2016

For the 3-Year Period: from 1st April 2017 to 31st March 2020

Councils' Entitlement to Appoint Members

Account ID Property Type/Council EntitlementProportion

£775,019All Agricultural Land and/or Buildings 1127.786%

£2,014,235All Other Land 29, Capped at 12 72.214%

£2,789,254 23100.000%

£28,6010791 Babergh District Council 01.420%

£605,8060792 Ipswich Borough Council 330.076%

£642,2890793 Mid Suffolk District Council 331.887%

£688,1540790 Suffolk Coastal District Council 434.165%

£49,3850794 Waveney District Council 02.452%

£2,014,235 10100.000%Entitlement to Individually Appoint Members

Entitlement to Jointly Appoint Members 2

12Collective Entitlement to Appoint Members

These Entitlements have been calculated in accordance with Schedule 1, Part 2, Section 6, Sub-Sections 1 to 5, of the Land Drainage Act 1991, 
as amended by the Internal Drainage Boards (Finance) Regulations 1992.

By Order of East Suffolk Internal Drainage Board

Mr P J Camamile MA FCIS, Chief Executive Officer

The Billing Authorities have agreed on how their entitlement to jointly appoint members calculated above will be allocated between them.

Monday, 16 January 2017  03:31 PM User: Phil Page 1 of 1

Please note that Suffolk Coastal District Council and Waveney District 
Council merged to form East Suffolk District Council on 1 April 2019.
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